13
Air Cylinder: Non-rotating Rod
Double Acting, Single Rod
Series NCM
Bore size
Inches Note 1)
Stroke
- - -
How to Order
B 075 01 00 M9BW
Nil
C
Without bumper
Bumper
Bumper
Nil Without auto switch
Auto switch
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs.
075
088
106
125
150
3/4"
7/8"
1-1/16"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
Standard stroke
Number of auto
switches
Note 1) See specifications for standard and maximum stroke lengths.
Option
Hundredths of an inch
(i.e. 06 = 0.06")
Nil
X142US
None
Long stroke
Mounting
Nil
D
None
Built-in magnet with auto switch
Non-rotating rod
NC M
Built-in magnet
B
C
E
Front nose mount
Rear pivot mount
Double end mount
K
∗  For applicable auto switch
models, refer to the table
on page 13.
15
Series NCM
Specifications: Double Acting, Single Rod Non-rotating Rod
Fluid
Maximum operating pressure
Minimum operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Piston speed
Rod material
Bumper
Non-rotating accuracy
Maximum allowable torque
Air
250 PSI / 1.7 MPa
8 PSI / 0.06 MPa
40 to 140°F / 5 to 60 °C
2 to 20 in/sec / 50 to 500 mm/sec